
Volume Price per share Total Date and time
244 165,800 40455,200 2023.05.08 09:12:57

56 165,800 9284,800 2023.05.08 09:13:24
167 165,800 27688,600 2023.05.08 09:14:01
133 165,800 22051,400 2023.05.08 09:14:01
133 165,800 22051,400 2023.05.08 09:14:01
167 165,800 27688,600 2023.05.08 09:14:01
133 165,800 22051,400 2023.05.08 09:14:01
300 165,800 49740,000 2023.05.08 09:22:52
300 165,800 49740,000 2023.05.08 09:22:52
300 168,800 50640,000 2023.05.08 11:11:10
300 168,800 50640,000 2023.05.08 11:11:10
200 168,800 33760,000 2023.05.08 11:11:10
100 168,800 16880,000 2023.05.08 11:11:10
200 168,800 33760,000 2023.05.08 11:11:10
300 168,800 50640,000 2023.05.08 11:11:10

71 168,800 11984,800 2023.05.08 11:11:10
71 168,800 11984,800 2023.05.08 11:11:10

197 168,800 33253,600 2023.05.08 11:17:28
32 168,800 5401,600 2023.05.08 11:17:28
32 168,800 5401,600 2023.05.08 11:17:28

268 168,800 45238,400 2023.05.08 11:17:28
32 168,800 5401,600 2023.05.08 11:17:28
83 168,800 14010,400 2023.05.08 11:18:55

217 168,800 36629,600 2023.05.08 11:24:14
200 168,000 33600,000 2023.05.08 11:46:26
200 168,000 33600,000 2023.05.08 11:46:26

99 168,000 16632,000 2023.05.08 11:46:26
51 168,000 8568,000 2023.05.08 11:53:32
50 168,000 8400,000 2023.05.08 11:54:24

200 168,000 33600,000 2023.05.08 12:20:31
200 168,000 33600,000 2023.05.08 12:20:31
200 168,000 33600,000 2023.05.08 12:20:31
100 168,000 16800,000 2023.05.08 12:20:31

25 168,000 4200,000 2023.05.08 12:20:31
51 168,000 8568,000 2023.05.08 12:20:31
24 168,000 4032,000 2023.05.08 12:20:32
69 168,000 11592,000 2023.05.08 12:20:32

200 168,000 33600,000 2023.05.08 12:20:32
200 168,000 33600,000 2023.05.08 12:20:32
200 168,000 33600,000 2023.05.08 12:21:39
445 168,000 74760,000 2023.05.08 12:21:39
200 168,800 33760,000 2023.05.08 14:22:19

4800 168,800 810240,000 2023.05.08 14:22:19
176 168,800 29708,800 2023.05.08 15:19:19

24 168,800 4051,200 2023.05.08 15:19:19
937 168,800 158165,600 2023.05.08 15:19:19

24 168,800 4051,200 2023.05.08 15:19:19
176 168,800 29708,800 2023.05.08 15:19:19
785 168,800 132508,000 2023.05.08 15:19:19
200 168,800 33760,000 2023.05.08 15:19:19

19 168,800 3207,200 2023.05.08 15:29:39
181 168,800 30552,800 2023.05.08 15:44:04
257 168,800 43381,600 2023.05.08 15:44:04

36 168,800 6076,800 2023.05.08 15:47:04
164 168,800 27683,200 2023.05.08 15:58:01
200 168,800 33760,000 2023.05.08 15:58:01
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200 168,800 33760,000 2023.05.08 15:58:01
164 168,800 27683,200 2023.05.08 15:58:01

36 168,800 6076,800 2023.05.08 15:58:01
27 168,800 4557,600 2023.05.08 15:58:01

102 168,800 17217,600 2023.05.08 15:58:01
71 168,800 11984,800 2023.05.08 15:58:01

107 168,800 18061,600 2023.05.08 15:58:01
45 168,800 7596,000 2023.05.08 15:58:01
48 168,800 8102,400 2023.05.08 15:58:01
48 168,800 8102,400 2023.05.08 15:58:01

152 168,800 25657,600 2023.05.08 15:58:01
152 168,800 25657,600 2023.05.08 15:58:01

48 168,800 8102,400 2023.05.08 15:58:02
39 168,800 6583,200 2023.05.08 15:58:02

200 168,800 33760,000 2023.05.08 15:58:28
200 168,800 33760,000 2023.05.08 15:59:00
182 168,800 30721,600 2023.05.08 16:00:01

94 167,800 15773,200 2023.05.08 16:12:10
106 167,800 17786,800 2023.05.08 16:12:10
200 167,800 33560,000 2023.05.08 16:12:11

85 167,800 14263,000 2023.05.08 16:12:11
17 167,800 2852,600 2023.05.08 16:17:05
52 167,800 8725,600 2023.05.08 16:17:54
52 168,000 8736,000 2023.05.08 16:19:49

131 168,600 22086,600 2023.05.09 09:05:20
69 168,600 11633,400 2023.05.09 09:05:20

134 168,600 22592,400 2023.05.09 09:05:20
69 168,600 11633,400 2023.05.09 09:05:20
69 168,600 11633,400 2023.05.09 09:05:20
62 168,600 10453,200 2023.05.09 09:05:20

7 168,600 1180,200 2023.05.09 09:05:21
200 168,600 33720,000 2023.05.09 09:05:21
200 168,600 33720,000 2023.05.09 09:05:21
200 168,600 33720,000 2023.05.09 09:07:15

76 168,600 12813,600 2023.05.09 09:07:15
20 168,600 3372,000 2023.05.09 09:07:15
84 168,600 14162,400 2023.05.09 09:07:15
20 168,600 3372,000 2023.05.09 09:07:15

102 168,600 17197,200 2023.05.09 09:07:16
98 168,600 16522,800 2023.05.09 09:07:16
55 168,600 9273,000 2023.05.09 09:07:16
51 168,600 8598,600 2023.05.09 09:10:16
94 168,600 15848,400 2023.05.09 09:10:16
51 168,600 8598,600 2023.05.09 09:10:16
75 168,600 12645,000 2023.05.09 09:10:48
78 168,600 13150,800 2023.05.09 09:13:59
47 168,600 7924,200 2023.05.09 09:14:03

3 168,600 505,800 2023.05.09 09:14:03
76 168,600 12813,600 2023.05.09 09:15:50
25 168,600 4215,000 2023.05.09 09:15:50
75 168,600 12645,000 2023.05.09 09:29:09
24 168,600 4046,400 2023.05.09 09:36:44

200 168,600 33720,000 2023.05.09 09:36:44
200 168,600 33720,000 2023.05.09 09:36:44

24 168,600 4046,400 2023.05.09 09:36:44
176 168,600 29673,600 2023.05.09 09:36:44
200 168,600 33720,000 2023.05.09 09:36:44
200 168,600 33720,000 2023.05.09 09:36:44

64 168,600 10790,400 2023.05.09 09:36:44



136 168,600 22929,600 2023.05.09 09:36:44
20 168,600 3372,000 2023.05.09 09:36:44
71 168,600 11970,600 2023.05.09 09:36:45

109 168,600 18377,400 2023.05.09 09:36:45
200 168,600 33720,000 2023.05.09 09:36:45
200 168,600 33720,000 2023.05.09 09:36:45

49 168,600 8261,400 2023.05.09 09:36:45
151 168,600 25458,600 2023.05.09 09:36:45

81 168,600 13656,600 2023.05.09 09:36:47
62 167,600 10391,200 2023.05.09 09:44:25
38 167,600 6368,800 2023.05.09 09:44:25

100 167,600 16760,000 2023.05.09 09:44:25
75 168,000 12600,000 2023.05.09 10:12:20

1 168,000 168,000 2023.05.09 10:13:00
24 168,000 4032,000 2023.05.09 10:14:27

100 168,000 16800,000 2023.05.09 10:14:34
79 168,000 13272,000 2023.05.09 10:14:34

100 168,000 16800,000 2023.05.09 10:18:22
100 168,000 16800,000 2023.05.09 10:23:22
100 168,000 16800,000 2023.05.09 10:29:38
100 168,000 16800,000 2023.05.09 10:29:38
100 168,000 16800,000 2023.05.09 10:29:38

20 168,000 3360,000 2023.05.09 10:29:39
80 168,000 13440,000 2023.05.09 10:29:39

100 168,000 16800,000 2023.05.09 10:30:20
100 168,000 16800,000 2023.05.09 10:30:20
200 170,400 34080,000 2023.05.09 11:01:34

1745 170,400 297348,000 2023.05.09 11:01:34
200 170,400 34080,000 2023.05.09 11:01:34
200 170,400 34080,000 2023.05.09 11:01:34
200 170,400 34080,000 2023.05.09 11:01:34

7 170,600 1194,200 2023.05.09 11:50:07
80 170,600 13648,000 2023.05.09 11:50:12
32 170,600 5459,200 2023.05.09 12:18:42
32 170,600 5459,200 2023.05.09 12:18:42

200 170,600 34120,000 2023.05.09 12:23:28
89 170,600 15183,400 2023.05.09 12:23:28

111 170,600 18936,600 2023.05.09 12:23:28
89 170,600 15183,400 2023.05.09 12:23:28

200 170,600 34120,000 2023.05.09 12:23:28
190 170,600 32414,000 2023.05.09 12:23:28

10 170,600 1706,000 2023.05.09 12:23:28
136 170,600 23201,600 2023.05.09 12:23:28
122 169,800 20715,600 2023.05.09 12:47:41

78 169,800 13244,400 2023.05.09 12:57:27
78 169,800 13244,400 2023.05.09 12:58:45
16 169,800 2716,800 2023.05.09 12:59:26

106 169,800 17998,800 2023.05.09 12:59:26
122 169,800 20715,600 2023.05.09 12:59:27

17 169,800 2886,600 2023.05.09 12:59:27
74 169,000 12506,000 2023.05.09 13:13:43

114 169,000 19266,000 2023.05.09 13:27:35
12 169,000 2028,000 2023.05.09 13:50:57

200 169,000 33800,000 2023.05.09 13:51:04
21 169,000 3549,000 2023.05.09 13:55:19

200 169,800 33960,000 2023.05.09 14:44:14
121 169,800 20545,800 2023.05.09 14:55:50

19 169,800 3226,200 2023.05.09 14:57:58
60 169,800 10188,000 2023.05.09 14:57:58



49 169,800 8320,200 2023.05.09 14:57:58
60 169,800 10188,000 2023.05.09 14:57:59

200 171,000 34200,000 2023.05.09 15:25:04
59 171,000 10089,000 2023.05.09 15:25:04

141 171,000 24111,000 2023.05.09 15:25:05
416 171,000 71136,000 2023.05.09 15:25:05
200 171,000 34200,000 2023.05.09 15:25:05
200 171,000 34200,000 2023.05.09 15:33:44

1864 171,000 318744,000 2023.05.09 15:33:44
200 172,000 34400,000 2023.05.09 15:50:31
200 172,000 34400,000 2023.05.09 15:50:31

76 171,800 13056,800 2023.05.09 15:51:01
63 171,800 10823,400 2023.05.09 15:52:08
17 171,800 2920,600 2023.05.09 16:16:03
94 171,800 16149,200 2023.05.09 16:16:06
13 171,800 2233,400 2023.05.09 16:16:31
14 171,800 2405,200 2023.05.09 16:16:47

162 171,800 27831,600 2023.05.09 16:17:20
65 171,800 11167,000 2023.05.09 16:17:30
57 171,800 9792,600 2023.05.09 16:18:03

102 171,800 17523,600 2023.05.09 16:18:44
78 172,200 13431,600 2023.05.09 16:19:31
17 172,200 2927,400 2023.05.09 16:19:48

200 172,000 34400,000 2023.05.10 09:06:04
200 172,000 34400,000 2023.05.10 09:06:04
200 172,800 34560,000 2023.05.10 09:11:33

36 172,600 6213,600 2023.05.10 09:12:14
200 173,400 34680,000 2023.05.10 09:50:22
200 173,400 34680,000 2023.05.10 09:50:22
200 173,400 34680,000 2023.05.10 09:50:22

42 173,400 7282,800 2023.05.10 09:50:23
158 173,400 27397,200 2023.05.10 09:50:23
200 173,400 34680,000 2023.05.10 09:50:24
100 173,400 17340,000 2023.05.10 09:50:24
100 173,400 17340,000 2023.05.10 09:50:24
100 173,400 17340,000 2023.05.10 09:50:24
100 173,400 17340,000 2023.05.10 09:50:25
100 173,400 17340,000 2023.05.10 09:50:25
100 173,400 17340,000 2023.05.10 09:50:25
100 173,400 17340,000 2023.05.10 09:50:25
100 173,400 17340,000 2023.05.10 09:50:27
100 173,400 17340,000 2023.05.10 09:50:27
100 173,400 17340,000 2023.05.10 09:50:27
100 173,400 17340,000 2023.05.10 09:50:27
100 173,400 17340,000 2023.05.10 09:50:28

18 173,400 3121,200 2023.05.10 09:50:28
156 173,400 27050,400 2023.05.10 09:50:28

44 173,400 7629,600 2023.05.10 09:50:29
156 173,400 27050,400 2023.05.10 09:50:29

25 173,400 4335,000 2023.05.10 09:50:33
19 173,400 3294,600 2023.05.10 09:50:33

200 173,400 34680,000 2023.05.10 09:50:33
200 173,400 34680,000 2023.05.10 09:50:37

82 173,400 14218,800 2023.05.10 09:50:42
100 173,400 17340,000 2023.05.10 09:52:02

18 173,400 3121,200 2023.05.10 09:52:02
100 173,400 17340,000 2023.05.10 09:53:14
100 173,400 17340,000 2023.05.10 09:56:06
330 173,400 57222,000 2023.05.10 09:56:06



200 173,400 34680,000 2023.05.10 09:59:46
200 173,400 34680,000 2023.05.10 10:02:36

72 173,400 12484,800 2023.05.10 10:02:36
32 171,800 5497,600 2023.05.10 10:13:22
32 171,800 5497,600 2023.05.10 10:13:22

200 172,400 34480,000 2023.05.10 10:13:57
200 172,400 34480,000 2023.05.10 10:13:57
200 172,400 34480,000 2023.05.10 10:13:57

63 171,800 10823,400 2023.05.10 10:20:19
137 171,800 23536,600 2023.05.10 10:20:19
137 171,800 23536,600 2023.05.10 10:20:19

63 172,000 10836,000 2023.05.10 10:20:19
32 170,600 5459,200 2023.05.10 10:35:42

168 171,200 28761,600 2023.05.10 10:58:17
196 171,200 33555,200 2023.05.10 10:58:17

23 171,200 3937,600 2023.05.10 10:58:18
47 171,200 8046,400 2023.05.10 10:58:18
32 171,200 5478,400 2023.05.10 11:01:22
32 171,200 5478,400 2023.05.10 11:01:23

130 171,200 22256,000 2023.05.10 11:06:10
200 171,200 34240,000 2023.05.10 11:06:10

25 171,200 4280,000 2023.05.10 11:06:10
175 171,200 29960,000 2023.05.10 11:06:10

25 171,200 4280,000 2023.05.10 11:06:10
200 171,200 34240,000 2023.05.10 11:07:04
175 171,200 29960,000 2023.05.10 11:07:31

25 171,200 4280,000 2023.05.10 11:09:03
100 171,200 17120,000 2023.05.10 11:10:24

95 171,200 16264,000 2023.05.10 11:11:51
5 171,200 856,000 2023.05.10 11:13:56

95 171,200 16264,000 2023.05.10 11:13:56
200 171,200 34240,000 2023.05.10 11:13:56
100 171,200 17120,000 2023.05.10 11:18:56
100 171,200 17120,000 2023.05.10 11:18:58

19 171,200 3252,800 2023.05.10 11:22:30
32 171,400 5484,800 2023.05.10 11:28:42
51 171,800 8761,800 2023.05.10 11:42:17

1 171,800 171,800 2023.05.10 11:42:59
1 171,800 171,800 2023.05.10 11:43:30

147 171,800 25254,600 2023.05.10 11:47:26
253 171,800 43465,400 2023.05.10 11:47:26
129 171,800 22162,200 2023.05.10 12:08:47

71 171,800 12197,800 2023.05.10 12:08:47
100 171,800 17180,000 2023.05.10 12:08:47

24 171,800 4123,200 2023.05.10 12:08:47
28 171,800 4810,400 2023.05.10 12:08:47
48 171,800 8246,400 2023.05.10 12:08:47

119 171,800 20444,200 2023.05.10 12:08:47
200 172,000 34400,000 2023.05.10 12:39:55

39 172,200 6715,800 2023.05.10 13:00:26
100 172,200 17220,000 2023.05.10 13:01:48

61 172,200 10504,200 2023.05.10 13:04:11
2329 172,200 401053,800 2023.05.10 13:04:11

167 172,200 28757,400 2023.05.10 13:04:11
33 172,200 5682,600 2023.05.10 13:04:11
33 172,200 5682,600 2023.05.10 13:04:11

167 172,200 28757,400 2023.05.10 13:04:11
100 172,200 17220,000 2023.05.10 13:04:11

46 172,200 7921,200 2023.05.10 13:04:14



23 172,200 3960,600 2023.05.10 13:04:14
31 172,200 5338,200 2023.05.10 13:04:14
18 172,200 3099,600 2023.05.10 13:04:19
97 172,200 16703,400 2023.05.10 13:08:20
85 172,200 14637,000 2023.05.10 13:08:20
97 172,200 16703,400 2023.05.10 13:08:20
99 172,200 17047,800 2023.05.10 13:14:38

101 172,200 17392,200 2023.05.10 13:14:38
31 172,000 5332,000 2023.05.10 13:17:02

104 172,000 17888,000 2023.05.10 13:27:20
96 172,000 16512,000 2023.05.10 13:34:41
17 172,000 2924,000 2023.05.10 13:41:00

100 172,000 17200,000 2023.05.10 13:41:00
15 172,000 2580,000 2023.05.10 13:41:38
68 172,000 11696,000 2023.05.10 13:46:58
29 172,000 4988,000 2023.05.10 13:46:58

167 172,000 28724,000 2023.05.10 13:50:03
33 172,000 5676,000 2023.05.10 13:53:12
64 172,000 11008,000 2023.05.10 13:53:12
97 172,000 16684,000 2023.05.10 13:59:18

103 172,000 17716,000 2023.05.10 14:03:48
62 172,000 10664,000 2023.05.10 14:03:48

200 174,000 34800,000 2023.05.10 15:13:41
48 174,000 8352,000 2023.05.10 15:13:41

200 174,000 34800,000 2023.05.10 15:31:08
200 174,000 34800,000 2023.05.10 15:31:08

42 174,000 7308,000 2023.05.10 15:31:08
200 174,000 34800,000 2023.05.10 15:31:08
169 174,000 29406,000 2023.05.10 15:31:08

31 174,000 5394,000 2023.05.10 15:31:08
200 174,000 34800,000 2023.05.10 15:31:08

9 174,000 1566,000 2023.05.10 15:31:21
36 173,000 6228,000 2023.05.10 15:37:54

164 173,000 28372,000 2023.05.10 15:38:00
104 173,000 17992,000 2023.05.10 15:38:27

96 172,800 16588,800 2023.05.10 15:48:25
71 172,800 12268,800 2023.05.10 15:48:25

1 172,800 172,800 2023.05.10 15:48:58
14 172,800 2419,200 2023.05.10 15:49:30

142 173,000 24566,000 2023.05.10 15:53:04
43 173,000 7439,000 2023.05.10 15:53:04
27 173,200 4676,400 2023.05.10 16:08:59

167 173,200 28924,400 2023.05.10 16:09:50
6 173,200 1039,200 2023.05.10 16:09:50

161 173,200 27885,200 2023.05.10 16:09:50
38 173,200 6581,600 2023.05.10 16:11:28

9 173,200 1558,800 2023.05.10 16:11:44
1 172,800 172,800 2023.05.10 16:19:42

200 174,800 34960,000 2023.05.11 09:13:53
200 174,800 34960,000 2023.05.11 09:13:53
200 174,800 34960,000 2023.05.11 09:13:53
200 174,800 34960,000 2023.05.11 09:21:19
200 174,800 34960,000 2023.05.11 09:21:20

8 174,800 1398,400 2023.05.11 09:21:20
192 174,800 33561,600 2023.05.11 09:21:20
200 174,800 34960,000 2023.05.11 09:23:09

98 174,800 17130,400 2023.05.11 09:23:09
102 174,800 17829,600 2023.05.11 09:23:09

98 174,800 17130,400 2023.05.11 09:23:09



102 174,800 17829,600 2023.05.11 09:23:09
102 174,800 17829,600 2023.05.11 09:23:09

98 174,800 17130,400 2023.05.11 09:23:09
102 174,800 17829,600 2023.05.11 09:23:09

98 174,800 17130,400 2023.05.11 09:23:09
200 174,800 34960,000 2023.05.11 09:23:09
200 174,800 34960,000 2023.05.11 09:23:09
200 174,800 34960,000 2023.05.11 09:23:09
200 174,800 34960,000 2023.05.11 09:23:09
200 174,800 34960,000 2023.05.11 09:23:09
200 174,800 34960,000 2023.05.11 09:23:09

38 174,800 6642,400 2023.05.11 09:23:10
162 174,800 28317,600 2023.05.11 09:23:10

38 174,800 6642,400 2023.05.11 09:23:10
41 174,800 7166,800 2023.05.11 09:23:13

159 174,800 27793,200 2023.05.11 09:23:13
200 174,800 34960,000 2023.05.11 09:27:40
200 176,200 35240,000 2023.05.11 09:35:37
193 176,200 34006,600 2023.05.11 09:35:40

7 176,200 1233,400 2023.05.11 09:35:40
200 176,200 35240,000 2023.05.11 09:43:08
200 176,200 35240,000 2023.05.11 09:46:57

1490 176,200 262538,000 2023.05.11 09:46:57
33 176,200 5814,600 2023.05.11 09:46:57

167 176,200 29425,400 2023.05.11 09:53:50
167 176,200 29425,400 2023.05.11 09:53:51

33 176,200 5814,600 2023.05.11 09:58:14
75 176,800 13260,000 2023.05.11 10:04:41

100 176,000 17600,000 2023.05.11 10:24:29
2900 176,000 510400,000 2023.05.11 10:24:29

100 176,000 17600,000 2023.05.11 11:23:34
90 175,600 15804,000 2023.05.11 11:32:36
10 175,600 1756,000 2023.05.11 12:30:54

190 175,600 33364,000 2023.05.11 12:30:54
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 12:59:44
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 12:59:44
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 12:59:45
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 12:59:45
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 12:59:45
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 12:59:45
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 13:00:06
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 13:00:06
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 13:00:06
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 13:00:06
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 13:00:06
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 13:00:06
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 13:00:06
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 13:00:06
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 13:00:06
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 13:00:06
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 13:00:06
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 13:00:06
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 13:00:06

30 175,400 5262,000 2023.05.11 13:00:06
70 175,400 12278,000 2023.05.11 13:00:07

100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 13:00:07
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 13:00:12
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 13:01:06
100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 13:01:06



100 175,400 17540,000 2023.05.11 13:01:06
100 175,600 17560,000 2023.05.11 13:25:05
100 175,600 17560,000 2023.05.11 13:25:05

63 175,600 11062,800 2023.05.11 13:27:30
90 175,800 15822,000 2023.05.11 15:24:50
10 175,800 1758,000 2023.05.11 15:24:50

590 175,800 103722,000 2023.05.11 15:24:50
46 175,600 8077,600 2023.05.11 15:57:03
92 176,200 16210,400 2023.05.11 16:15:01
47 176,800 8309,600 2023.05.11 16:19:40
47 166,800 7839,600 2023.05.16 09:05:24

453 166,800 75560,400 2023.05.16 09:05:24
316 166,800 52708,800 2023.05.16 09:05:24
137 166,800 22851,600 2023.05.16 09:05:24

62 166,800 10341,600 2023.05.16 09:05:24
137 166,800 22851,600 2023.05.16 09:05:24
316 166,800 52708,800 2023.05.16 09:05:24
164 166,800 27355,200 2023.05.16 09:05:24
453 166,800 75560,400 2023.05.16 09:05:24

47 169,000 7943,000 2023.05.16 09:16:07
453 169,000 76557,000 2023.05.16 09:16:07
453 169,000 76557,000 2023.05.16 09:16:07
113 169,000 19097,000 2023.05.16 09:16:07
174 169,000 29406,000 2023.05.16 09:16:07
166 169,000 28054,000 2023.05.16 09:16:07
105 169,000 17745,000 2023.05.16 09:16:08
348 169,000 58812,000 2023.05.16 09:16:08

78 169,800 13244,400 2023.05.16 09:48:53
69 169,800 11716,200 2023.05.16 09:48:53

200 170,600 34120,000 2023.05.16 11:20:35
200 170,600 34120,000 2023.05.16 11:20:35
200 170,600 34120,000 2023.05.16 11:20:35
238 170,600 40602,800 2023.05.16 11:20:35
200 170,600 34120,000 2023.05.16 11:20:35

56 170,600 9553,600 2023.05.16 11:20:35
33 170,600 5629,800 2023.05.16 11:20:35

2 170,600 341,200 2023.05.16 11:20:35
1 170,600 170,600 2023.05.16 11:20:35

108 170,600 18424,800 2023.05.16 11:20:35
33 170,600 5629,800 2023.05.16 12:05:56

200 170,600 34120,000 2023.05.16 12:34:50
127 170,600 21666,200 2023.05.16 12:34:51
200 170,600 34120,000 2023.05.16 12:34:51
642 170,600 109525,200 2023.05.16 12:34:51

6 170,600 1023,600 2023.05.16 13:21:50
160 170,600 27296,000 2023.05.16 14:01:58

34 170,600 5800,400 2023.05.16 14:01:58
180 170,600 30708,000 2023.05.16 14:01:58

34 170,600 5800,400 2023.05.16 14:01:59
166 170,600 28319,600 2023.05.16 14:01:59
570 170,600 97242,000 2023.05.16 14:01:59
200 170,600 34120,000 2023.05.16 14:01:59
536 170,600 91441,600 2023.05.16 14:01:59
200 170,600 34120,000 2023.05.16 14:01:59

37 170,600 6312,200 2023.05.16 14:01:59
105 170,600 17913,000 2023.05.16 14:01:59

95 170,600 16207,000 2023.05.16 14:01:59
200 170,600 34120,000 2023.05.16 14:01:59
183 170,600 31219,800 2023.05.16 14:01:59



17 170,400 2896,800 2023.05.16 14:01:59
176 170,400 29990,400 2023.05.16 14:01:59

24 170,400 4089,600 2023.05.16 14:02:00
72 170,400 12268,800 2023.05.16 14:02:00
14 170,400 2385,600 2023.05.16 14:02:00

186 170,400 31694,400 2023.05.16 14:02:00
14 170,400 2385,600 2023.05.16 14:02:00

3 170,400 511,200 2023.05.16 14:02:00
6 170,400 1022,400 2023.05.16 14:02:00

191 170,400 32546,400 2023.05.16 14:02:00
20 170,400 3408,000 2023.05.16 14:02:00

130 169,200 21996,000 2023.05.16 14:02:00
1 169,200 169,200 2023.05.16 14:02:00

200 169,000 33800,000 2023.05.16 14:21:57
127 169,000 21463,000 2023.05.16 14:21:57

73 169,000 12337,000 2023.05.16 14:21:57
100 169,000 16900,000 2023.05.16 14:21:57

41 169,000 6929,000 2023.05.16 14:21:57
1 169,000 169,000 2023.05.16 14:21:57

58 169,000 9802,000 2023.05.16 14:22:12
93 169,000 15717,000 2023.05.16 14:22:13

107 169,000 18083,000 2023.05.16 14:22:13
150 169,000 25350,000 2023.05.16 14:28:00

50 169,000 8450,000 2023.05.16 14:28:01
200 169,000 33800,000 2023.05.16 14:28:01
200 169,000 33800,000 2023.05.16 14:28:01

3 169,000 507,000 2023.05.16 14:28:01
150 169,000 25350,000 2023.05.16 14:28:01

50 169,000 8450,000 2023.05.16 14:28:01
253 169,000 42757,000 2023.05.16 14:28:01

50 169,000 8450,000 2023.05.16 14:28:01
50 169,000 8450,000 2023.05.16 14:28:01
44 169,000 7436,000 2023.05.16 14:28:01

200 167,200 33440,000 2023.05.16 15:57:19
68 167,200 11369,600 2023.05.16 16:05:49

132 167,200 22070,400 2023.05.16 16:06:17


